
DOW INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL COLLEGE 

FIRST YEAR MBBS  

Foundation Module (2020) 

TIME TABLE: FIFTH Week  

 All lectures in Lecture Hall no 1 (AQ Khan Hall) 

DAYS 8:30- 9:30 9:30-10:30  11.00:-12:30  1:30-3:00 

MON 

10/2 

 

BIOCHEMISTRY 

 

Energy Flow Within The Cell  

Prof Dr Zeba Haq 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

STUDY SKILLS  

Learning Styles 
 

Dr Syeda Rubaba Azim 

Dr  Munizha Nisar 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

EMBRYOLOGY 

3rd week of development 1 

gastrulation, formation of primitive streak and  

notochord  

Dr Mahrukh Kamran  

 

DR  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

         SELF STUDY      

TUES 

11//2 

 

GROSS ANATOMY                                                          

Integumentary system 

Parts, Functions 

Appendages, Fascia 

Dr Sahar Mubeen 

 

 

 

BEHAVIOURAL 

SCIENCES 

 

Culture and Cultural 

influences 

 

 

Dr. Nida 
 

 

1. A =  HISTOLOGY PRACTICAL 

Skin And Fascia  HISTO LAB  Dr Afsheen 

Khan 

 

PHARMACOLOGY 

 

Pharmaco Kinetics  

(Overview)  

 

Dr Syed Imran ul Haq 

 

 
 

 

2. B= SELF STUDY 

3. C = CBL =DR Tanzeela  Khan (Seminar 1 

 
4. D = BIOCHEM(TUTO)Biomedical imp 

of lipids  Dr Arisha Salman 

5-E=BIOCHEM(Pract): Detection of Proteins  

Dr Sajida Parveen 

WED 

12/2 

GROSS ANATOMY 

(DEMO) 

  Introduction to Lymphatic 

system 

 
Dr Sahar Mubeen 

 

EMBRYOLOGY 

3rd week of 

development 2 

Neurulation and 

development of somites 
Dr Mahrukh Kamran 

 
 

  

 

1. B 

2. C 

3. D 

4. E 

5. A 

 

COMMUNITY MEDICINE 

Health system research 

 
Dr.Vinod Kumar 

 

THUR

S 

13/2 

PHARMACOLOGY 
Pharmacodynamics 

(Overview) 
 

Dr. Muhammad Kashif 

 

GROSS ANATOMY 

Autonomic nervous 

system 

Sympathetic 
DR Rabia Rehan 

 

 

1. C 

2. D 

3. E 

4. A 

5. B 

 

PATHOLOGY 

 
Intracellular Accumulations 

 

Dr Ambreen Fatima 

FRI 

14/2 

 
GROSS ANATOMY 

Autonomic nervous system 

Parasympathetic 

Dr Rabia Rehan 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EMBRYOLOGY 

Fourth to Eighth 
Weeks 

Organogenetic Period 
Highlights of The 
Fourth To  Eighth 

week 
Dr Nazia Shahab 

 
 

 
 

1. D 

2. E 

3. A 

4. B 

5. C 

 

 

 

 

 

SAT 

15/2 

EMBRYOLOGY 
Fourth To Eighth Weeks 

Organogenetic Period Phases Of 
Embryonic Development 

Dr Nazia Shahab 

 

PATHOLOGY  

 

            
Apoptosis     

Dr M Asif Qureshi 

 

 

 

1. E 

2. A 

3. B 

4. C 

5. D 

 SELF STUDY 


