## DOW INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL COLLEGE FIRST YEAR MBBS FOUNDATION MODULE (2020)

TIME TABLE: FIFTH Week

DAYS	8:30-9:30	9:30-10:30	11.00:-12:30	1:30-3:00
MON 10/2	BIOCHEMISTRY Energy Flow Within The Cell Prof Dr Zeba Haq	STUDY SKILLS Learning Styles Dr Syeda Rubaba Azim Dr Munizha Nisar	EMBRYOLOGY 3rd week of development 1 gastrulation, formation of primitive streak and notochord Dr Mahrukh Kamran	SELF STUDY
TUES 11//2	GROSS ANATOMY Integumentary system Parts, Functions Appendages, Fascia Dr Sahar Mubeen	BEHAVIOURAL SCIENCES Culture and Cultural influences Dr. Nida	<ol> <li>A = HISTOLOGY PRACTICAL Skin And Fascia HISTO LAB Dr Afsheen Khan</li> <li>B = SELF STUDY</li> <li>C = CBL =DR Tanzeela Khan (Seminar 1</li> <li>D = BIOCHEM(TUTO)Biomedical imp of lipids Dr Arisha Salman</li> <li>5-E=BIOCHEM(Pract): Detection of Proteins Dr Sajida Parveen</li> </ol>	PHARMACOLOGY Pharmaco Kinetics (Overview) Dr Syed Imran ul Haq
WED 12/2	GROSS ANATOMY (DEMO) Introduction to Lymphatic system Dr Sahar Mubeen	EMBRYOLOGY 3rd week of development 2 Neurulation and development of somites Dr Mahrukh Kamran	1. B 2. C 3. D 4. E 5. A	COMMUNITY MEDICINE Health system research Dr.Vinod Kumar
THUR S 13/2	PHARMACOLOGY Pharmacodynamics (Overview) Dr. Muhammad Kashif	GROSS ANATOMY Autonomic nervous system Sympathetic DR Rabia Rehan	1. C 2. D 3. E 4. A 5. B	PATHOLOGY Intracellular Accumulations Dr Ambreen Fatima
FRI 14/2	GROSS ANATOMY Autonomic nervous system Parasympathetic Dr Rabia Rehan	EMBRYOLOGY Fourth to Eighth Weeks Organogenetic Period Highlights of The Fourth To Eighth week Dr Nazia Shahab	1. D 2. E 3. A 4. B 5. C	
SAT 15/2	EMBRYOLOGY Fourth To Eighth Weeks Organogenetic Period Phases Of Embryonic Development Dr Nazia Shahab	PATHOLOGY Apoptosis Dr M Asif Qureshi	1. E 2. A 3. B 4. C 5. D	SELF STUDY

• All lectures in Lecture Hall no 1 (AQ Khan Hall)